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IMSC Manching_j e.V.im ADAC

Klasse 1
Pflichttraining [Q]
Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 10:53:38

MSC Manching 0,985 Km
16.05.2015 10:50.
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Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
5 1:47.560 11:05:34.448
(33) Timo Langenmeir 6 1:48.589 +1.029 11:07:23.037
1 1:39.948 10:57:10.477 7 2:09.503 +21.943 11:09:32.540
2 1:42.709 +2.761 10:58:53.186
3 1:48.726 +8.778 11:00:41.912 (15) Tim Towara
4 1:48.573 +8.625  11:02:30.485 1 1:57.018 +6.313  10:58:36.349
5 1:52.079 +12.131 11:04:22.564 2 1:53.792 +3.087 11:00:30.141
6 2:00.190 +20.242 11:06:22.754 3 1:50.705 11:02:20.846
7 2:07.095 +27.147 11:08:29.849 4 1:55.879 +5.174 11:04:16.725
8 1:56.285 +16.337 11:10:26.134 5 1:53.735 +3.030 11:06:10.460
6 2:16.030 +25.325  11:08:26.490
(14) Niclas Kehrer 7 1:54.036 +3.331 11:10:20.526
1 1:44.340 +3.698  10:56:51.936
2 1:43.519 +2.877  10:58:35.455 (994) Fabian Mdller
3 1:43.962 +3.320 11:00:19.417 1 2:11.658 +17.603 10:57:42.498
4 1:43.792 +3.150 11:02:03.209 2 2:25.857 +31.802 11:00:08.355
5 1:45.472 +4.830 11:03:48.681 3 1:58.071 +4.016 11:02:06.426
6 1:42.229 +1.587 11:05:30.910 4 1:58.122 +4.067 11:04:04.548
7 1:40.642 11:07:11.552 5 1:54.055 11:05:58.603
8 1:42.442 +1.800  11:08:53.994
(2) Alexandro Buberl
(66) Vaclav Janout 1 1:57.525 10:57:44.357
1 1:44.137 +1.457 10:56:54.837 2 2:01.260 +3.735 10:59:45.617
2 1:42.680 10:58:37.517 3 2:00.073 +2.548 11:01:45.690
3 1:53.482 +10.802 11:00:30.999 4 2:01.454 +3.929 11:03:47.144
4 1:44.913 +2.233 11:02:15.912 5 1:58.593 +1.068 11:05:45.737
5 1:45.624 +2.944  11:04:01.536 6 1:58.124 +0.599  11:07:43.861
6 1:45.363 +2.683 11:05:46.899 7 2:00.204 +2.679 11:09:44.065
7 1:47.220 +4.540  11:07:34.119
8 2:02.590 +19.910 11:09:36.709 (111) Quirin Hubl
1 2:32.349 +1.019  10:59:02.598
(128) Kilian Soder 2 2:31.330 11:01:33.928
1 1:45.465 +2.652 10:57:02.575 3 2:35.431 +4.101 11:04:09.359
2 1:45.743 +2.930 10:58:48.318 4 2:41.608 +10.278 11:06:50.967
3 2:19.141 +36.328 11:01:07.459 5 2:41.036 +9.706  11:09:32.003
4 1:43.261 +0.448 11:02:50.720
5 1:42.813 11:04:33.533
6 1:44.658 +1.845  11:06:18.191
7 2:09.657 +26.844 11:08:27.848
8 1:44.476 +1.663 11:10:12.324
(35) Paul Ehrhardt
1 1:50.217 +7.125 10:57:23.762
2 1:49.038 +5.946  10:59:12.800
3 1:44.703 +1.611 11:00:57.503
4 1:44.896 +1.804  11:02:42.399
5 1:45.608 +2.516  11:04:28.007
6 1:45.504 +2.412  11:06:13.511
7 1:45.603 +2.511 11:07:59.114
8 1:43.092 11:09:42.206
(10) Nic Langenmeir
1 1:58.349 +14.468  10:57:46.162
2 1:46.609 +2.728 10:59:32.771
3 1:46.977 +3.096 11:01:19.748
4 1:45.401 +1.520  11:03:05.149
5 1:44.712 +0.831 11:04:49.861
6 1:43.881 11:06:33.742
7 1:47.558 +3.677  11:08:21.300
8 1:46.586 +2.705 11:10:07.886
(518) Nick Heindl
1 2:00.143 +12.583 10:57:55.542
2 1:58.835 +11.275  10:59:54.377
3 1:54.663 +7.103 11:01:49.040
4 1:57.848 +10.288  11:03:46.888
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